UL Product iQ™



DAYR7.S3598 - Central-station Fire Alarm System Units Certified for Canada

Central-station Fire Alarm System Units Certified for Canada

See General Information for Central-station Fire Alarm System Units Certified for Canada

DIGITAL MONITORING PRODUCTS INC

S3598

2500 N Partnership Blvd Springfield, MO 65803-8877 USA Model 630F, Remote Annunciator: Input 12 V dc, 92 mA.

Model 635, enclosure backbox

Models SCS-1R and SCS-1R/SCS-1062, Receivers, 120VAC, 60 Hz, 900 mA, Central Station Receiver

Models XR-550, XR-350, and XR-150 may be followed by an E, N, or D suffix, Fire Alarm Control Panels with off premise transmitters, 120VAC, 60 Hz, .5A, Remote, Proprietary, and Central Station Services.

Model 263C Cellular Communicator, 12VDC, 46 mA peak current.

Model 263H Cellular Communicator, 12VDC, 28 mA peak current.

Models 464-263C and 464-263H, Cellular Communicator, 12VDC, 85 mA peak current

Model 263LTE, Cellular Communicator, 12 VDC, 47 mA peak current

Model 263LTE-FN, Cellular Communicator, 12VDC, 47 mA peak current

Model 270, Transient Suppression Module

Last Updated on 2021-01-22

The appearance of a company's name or product in this database does not in itself assure that products so identified have been manufactured under UL's Follow-Up Service. Only those products bearing the UL Mark should be considered to be Certified and covered under UL's Follow-Up Service. Always look for the Mark on the product.

UL permits the reproduction of the material contained in the Online Certification Directory subject to the following conditions: 1. The Guide Information, Assemblies, Constructions, Designs, Systems, and/or Certifications (files) must be presented in their entirety and in a non-misleading manner, without any manipulation of the data (or drawings). 2. The statement "Reprinted from the Online Certifications Directory with permission from UL" must appear adjacent to the extracted material. In addition, the reprinted material must include a copyright notice in the following format: "© 2021 UL LLC"